
Last Name First Name Email Address Address City State/Province
 

Code Phone Organization Job Title
Baidouri Autumn autumn_baidouri@uhc.com 1818 Market Street, 19th Floor Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19103 215-221-2863 United Healthcare Community Plan of Pennsylvania Director of Marketing
Bauer Susan susanbauer@maximus.com 3823 Greenbush Road Charlotte Vermont 05445 1-802-238-3489 MAXIMUS US Services, Inc Vice President
Beaman Jay jay.beaman@getinsured.com
Blitz Dan danblitz@maximus.com 1891 Metro Center Drive Reston Virginia 20190 301-602-7306 Maximus US Services, Inc. VP Sales
Bullock Louis lbullock@sqnsystems.com SQN Systems Partner
Burke Jeremy Jeremy.Burke@cognosante.com
Colbert Michelle michelle.colbert@conduent.com 750 First St NE Washington District of Columbia 20002 978-902-7152 Conduent Director
DeMore Darlene dldemore@aetna.com
Dhawan Amit amit.dhawan@getinsured.com 13504 Ridge Rock Dr Chantilly Virginia 20151 650-201-2307 GetInsured AVP, CLient Success and Delivery
Gill Harry Harry.Gill@GetInsured.com 1305 Terra Bella Ave Mountain View California 94403 916-213-4582 Senior Director
Gomboz Kimberly kgomboz@automated-health.com Pennsylvania
Gring Phillip pgring@trecomsystems.com 717-319-0711 TreCom Systems Group, Inc.
Hall Bethany bhall@qualityinsights.org 3001 Chesterfield Ave. Charleston West Virginia 25304 304-346-9864 Quality Insights Business Development Director
Holloway Tom tholloway@m-inc.com Camp Hill Pennsylvania 717-281-1190 Momentum Inc. Business Development
Mandel Yita ymandel@carespherehc.com
Matthews Rebecca rebecca.matthews@automated-health.com 4560 Grove Park Drive Tallahassee Florida 32311 1-850-509-3494 Automated Health Systems VP
McCormack Kathleen kathleen.mccormack@conduent.com Boston Massachusetts Conduent, Inc. Director, Business Product Management
McGarry Celia cmcgarry@briljent.com 7999 Knue Road Indianapolis Indiana 46250 518-390-6044 Briljent Director of Client Services
mcmurray laura lauramcmurray@maximus.com Maximus, Inc. Sr. Manager
Menon Sanjay sanjay.menon2@conduent.com 5791 heritage lakes drive Hilliard Ohio 43026 614-296-0886 Conduent Senior capture manager
Neutz Paul p.neutz@valid8cash.com
Neutz Paul paul.neutz@getinsured.com 1305 Terra Bella Ave Mountain View California 94043 425-269-1077 Vimo, Inc. dba GetInsured SVP Business Development
Novak Catrin catrineriksson-novak@maximus.com 1700 Broadway St Denver Colorado 80290-1700 303-956-4612 Maximus Senior Manager - Capture
Oldham Jackie jacqueline.oldham@conduent.com
Pero Maureen perom@aetna.com PTO box 462 Dayton Ohio 45409 Aetna Medicaid
Powell Kiziann kiziann_powell@uhc.com
Repetto Kathryn krepetto@fclarkresources.com 2151 Linglestown Rd Ste 300 Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17111 484-885-7107 A2Z Diversity Solutions Program Manager
Salario Carla Carla.Salario@Conduent.com 405 S Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 136 Tampa Florida 33609 813-601-6207 Conduent Director Client Solutions
Stephen Anna astephen@automated-health.com Pittsburgh Pennsylvania Automated Health Systems Proposal Coordinator
Terry Tremayne tremayne.terry@a2zdiversity.com 2151 Linglestown Rd, Ste 300 Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17110 717-379-3802 A2Z Diversity Solutions CEO
Venet Craig craigjvenet@maximus.com 6 Bottle Creek Drive Cape May New Jersey 08204 1-717-756-9598 Maximus VP - Business Development
White Ana ana.white@a2zdiversity.com 2151 Linglestown Rd. St 300 Harrisburg, PA 17110 717-704-7180 A2Z Diversity Solutions Program Manager
Wuenschell Joseph jwuenschell@automated-health.com 9370 McKnight Road Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 15237 412-367-3030 x2209 Automated Health Systems Capture Manager
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